Mid MO ADA Design Build Industry Meeting Attendance List (4/6/2020)

Attendance

Count User Type | First Name | Last Name Email Company
1 Panelist James Beattie james.beattie@modot.mo.gov MoDOT
3 Panelist Brynn Schmauch brynn.schmauch@modot.mo.gov MoDOT
4 Panelist Yahkhub Shebib yahkhub.shebib@modot.mo.gov MoDOT
5 Panelist Chris Brownell sidney.brownell@modot.mo.gov MoDOT
2 Panelist Anthony Marzuco anthony.marzuco@modot.mo.gov MoDOT
6 Attendee Bruce Green bruce.green@bartwest.com Bartlett and West
7 Attendee Clayton Cristy ccristy@olsson.com Olsson Associates
8 Attendee Steve Stirnemann ss@engdesignsource.com Engineering Design Source, Inc (EDSI)
9 Attendee Jack Schaller jschaller@olsson.com Olsson Associates
10 Attendee Ryan Thomas ryan.thomas@woodplc.com Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions, Inc.
11 Attendee Heather Copeland hcopeland@twme-inc.com TWM, INC.
12 Attendee Jack Brown jbrown@branco.com Branco Enterprises, Inc
13 Attendee Todd Wall todd@marschuetz.com J.M. Marschuetz Construction
14 Attendee Jim Rinner jim.rinner@bartwest.com Bartlett and West
15 Attendee Jarrett Jasper jdjasper@hornershifrin.com Horner & Shifrin, Inc.
16 Attendee John Frerking jfrerking@ess-inc.com Engineering Surveys And Services LLC
17 Attendee Patty Lemongelli patty.lemongelli@bartwest.com Bartlett and West
18 Attendee Stacey Smith anastasia.smith@modot.mo.gov MoDOT
19 Attendee Dave Simmons david.j.simmons@modot.mo.gov MoDOT
20 Attendee Jordan Swing jordan.swing@modot.mo.gov MoDOT
21 Attendee Josh Bishop bishop0302@gmail.com JD Bishop Construction, LLC
22 Attendee Mary Miller mary.miller@modot.mo.gov MoDOT
23 Attendee Steve Henze shenze@colestl.com Cole and Associates
24 Attendee Matt Daulton matthew.daulton@modot.mo.gov MoDOT
25 Attendee Becky Baltz bbaltz@trekkdesigngroup.com TREKK Design Group
26 Attendee Matthew Castor matthewjcastor@gmail.com Hg Consult
27 Attendee Scott McDonald smcdonald@v-k.net Veenstra & Kimm, Inc.
28 Attendee Karlee Bauknecht karlee.bauknecht@modot.mo.gov MoDOT
29 Attendee Ramin Ashrafzadeh rdashrafzadeh@hornershifrin.com Horner & Shifrin, Inc.
30 Attendee Todd Kempker todd.kempker@bartwest.com Bartlett and West
31 Attendee Pattym Lemongelli patty.lemongelli@bartwest.co Bartlett and West
32 Attendee Tyson King tking@lochgroup.com Lochmueller Group
33 Attendee Randy Aulbur randall.aulbur@modot.mo.gov MoDOT
34 Attendee Joshua Castor jcastor@hgcons.com Hg Consult
35 Attendee Michael Larimore michael.larimore@modot.mo.gov MoDOT
36 Attendee Adam Pulley adam.pulley@modot.mo.gov MoDOT




